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Time Table
B.Sc. Semester Il Non-NEP (Ex-Student) Winter 2024 Supplementary
Theory Examination

S.N. Date Day Time Subject
1 | 08/10/2024 Tuesday 1%2%8';;0 Chemisgz e/ ncczmp ey
2 | 11/10/2024 Friday 1358 ;g’rso Maths | /Botany
3 | 16/10/2024 | Wednesday 1(1)‘298 Oag"nfo Maths Il / Zoology
4 | 19/10/2024 Saturday 18f 8 Oa'g’n:" I\E/:ie;gsirglcjgé
5 | 23/10/2024 | Wednesday 1358 ;?nfo Bio:z:]:;{) o
6 | 25/10/2024 Friday 0(2)'53; (;’ :’n:° “23;32:11/:;::&/
English
7 26/10/2024 Saturday 03502 : :nzo Compulsory English
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Time Table
B.Sc. Semester IV Non-NEP (Ex-Student) Winter 2024 Supplementary
Theory Examination

S.N. Date Day Time Subject
1 | 09/10/2024 | Wednesday | 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Chemistry / Computer Science
2 | 14/10/2024 Monday 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Maths | /Botany
3 17/10/2024 | Thursday | 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Maths Il / Zoology
4 | 21/10/2024 Monday 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Electronics / Microbiology
5 | 24/10/2024 | Thursday | 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Physics / Biotechnology
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Time Table
M.Sc. Semester Il Non-NEP (Ex-Student) Winter 2024 Supplementary
Theory Examination

S.N. Date Day Time Subject
Botany Paper-V
Chemistry Paper-V
1 15/10/2024 Tuesday 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Microbiology Paper-V
Zoology Paper-V
Mathematics Paper-VI
Botany Paper-VI
Chemistry Paper- VI
2 17/10/2024 | Thursday 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Microbiology Paper- VI
Zoology Paper- VI
Mathematics Paper-Vil
Botany Paper- VIl
Chemistry Paper- VI
3 | 19/10/2024 | Saturday | 10.00 am to 01.00 pm Microbiology Paper- Vil
Zoology Paper- VIl
Mathematics Paper- VIiI
Botany Paper- VI
Chemistry Paper- VIl
4 | 21/10/2024 Monday 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Microbiology Paper- VI
Zoology Paper- VI
Mathematics Paper-IX

5 | 23/10/2024 | Wednesday | 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Mathematics Paper-X
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Time Table
M.Sc. Semester IV Non-NEP (Ex-Student) Winter 2024 Supplementary
Theory Examination

S.N. Date Day Time Subject

Botany Paper-Xlll
Chemistry Paper-XIll
1 14/10/2024 Monday 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Microbiology Paper-XIll
Zoology Paper-XIll
Mathematics Paper-XVI
Botany Paper-XIV
Chemistry Paper-XIV
2 16/10/2024 | Wednesday | 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Microbiology Paper-XIV
Zoology Paper- XIV
Mathematics Paper-XVII
Botany Paper- XV
Chemistry Paper- XV
3 | 18/10/2024 Friday 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Microbiology Paper-XV
Zoology Paper- XV
Mathematics Paper-XVIiI
Botany Paper- XVI
Chemistry Paper-XVI
4 |22/10/2024 Tuesday 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Microbiology Paper-XVI
Zoology Paper- XVI
Mathematics Paper-XIX

5 | 24/10/2024 | Thursday | 11.00 am to 02.00 pm Mathematics Paper-XX
@‘S o
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